Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
September 17, 2019
Tuesday
7:30 P.M.

AGENDA

1. Call to order

A

Approval of Agenda (action)
Approval of Minutes (action)
Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)
Approval of claims and accounts (action)
Administrator’s report
6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.
6.7.
6.8.
6.9.
6.10.

Approve New Hires (action)
Non-Certified Staff (action)

Gym Floor Covering (action)

Divider Curtain (action)

Enrollment Update

MCA Results

Certify Proposed Levy (action)

Set TNT Hearing Date (action)
MS/HS Principal Report

Elem. Principal/Superintendent Report

7.  Adjournment



